HOPE
B celebrando
et Celebrating

IR ANOS-YEARS

Activity
Tour of Sacred Lake Chicabal
In-Home Experience

Learn a Recipe, Have a Meal

Back-Strap Weaving Leason

Build and Deliver a Chicken Coop, Plus 3 Chicks (up to 5 people)
Mayan Day-Keeping Ceremony (min 5 people)

Campfire with Refreshments

Study Spanish (3 hour lesson)

Study Spanish (4 lessons)

Translator (English to Spanish or Spanish to Mam) (Up to 8hr/day)

Cost
Q425
Q100
Q175
Q700
Q820
Q140

Q70
Q280
Q1,050
Q188



